CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Business

WW Gen Business

UBI #

604927131
604919554

604702548

604915111
604536626

602910838

600285555
604847816
602529295

601894671

602944587
602020428

604161516
604496359
604579255
604698906
604828825
604854736

604917934
604917760
604600623
604875834
604917836
604922883
604924072

604911989
604933704

604854704

604922297
604922583

604900891

BUSINESS LICENSES
JUNE 2022

BUSINESS NAME

JESUS ALBA SANCHEZ

ALONZO CONTRUCTION

EVOLVE VACATION RENTAL NET-
WORK, INC.

ROYALZ CLEANING SERVICE LLC
TC EXCAVATION LLC

EXPRESS LAWN SERVICE

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLU-
TIONS U.S.A., INC.

LUMIO HX, INC.

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC

CONNER'S FLOORING AND DESIGN
LLC

DURA-SHINE CLEAN LLC
CABINET TECH, L.L.C.

DESCRIPTION
General Contractor - Construction

Concrete contractor

Short-term rental booking service

Cleaning Service.

Contractor, Construction.

Lawncare

Copier service & sales
Solar panel installation

Engineering consultant

Flooring retail

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
THE DALLES
KENNEWICK
CoO

MILTON FREE-
HERMISTON

MILTON FREE-

NJ
uTt
BELLEVUE

COLLEGE PLACE

Commercial & construction site clean-

ing
Custom cabinets

AMENITY CONSTRUCTION & RENOVA-

TION LLC

SWEETSNACKATTACK

ROOF MASTERS CONSTRUCTION
J&B CONSTRUCTION

J & J PORTABLE TOILETS LLC
SHED CRAFTERS TC

TANYA ZAGUMENOV PHOTOGRAPHY

ETERNAL SPRINGS AESTHETICS
CHESED FARMS, LLC

SWEET ELEGANCE EVENTS, LLC
ECO HOME INSULATION LLC
ANDREY

BUBBLE POP PICNIC LLC

INFINITE OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS
ROBERT D FOSTER CONSTRUCTION
RAGS TO RICHES CLEANING COMPA-

NY, LLC

BRNT MULTIMEDIA
WALLA WALLA SUB SHOP

General Contractor - Construction
Juice Bar.

Roofing.

General Contractor - Construction
Portable Toilets

Contractor, Construction.

Photographer.

Aesthetician

Produce & poultry sales & processing

Event Planner & Decorator
Construction.

Journeyman Electrician.

Event Planner, Mobile Sales, General.

Telecommunications - Reseller

General Contractor - Construction

services

Residential & commercial janitorial

PASCO
YAKIMA

VANCOUVER
SUNNYSIDE
PASCO
WALLA WALLA
KENNEWICK
PASCO

SEATTLE
WAITSBURG
WALLA WALLA
WEST RICHLAND
KENNEWICK
BATTLE GROUND
PASCO

KENNEWICK
WALLA WALLA

PASCO

Video Production, Multimedia Market-

ing, Photographer.
Sandwich Shop.

NATION EXPRESS ROADSIDE ASSIS-

TANCE, L.L.C.

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

Dispatcher.

WORKPLAY

RICHLAND
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE

WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business

WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business

WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business

WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business
WW Gen Business

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

UBI #
604281119
601169381
604468915
604904309
604030766

604906383
604919451
604923276
604211372

604914697
604691955

603205066
603552184
603552184
604935401
604924288
604041685
601705965
603552184
603552184

604912553
602577045
604129320
604856546

604852935
604859821
604737058

604868431
604876413
604835834

604804990
604876740

604874014

BUSINESS LICENSES

JUNE 2022

BUSINESS NAME
PLATINUM MORTGAGE
TINO'S TACOS

CABO TOKONALLC
GRACE'S COTTAGE
PURSUED BY BEAR

DOUBLE M CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

LLC

OLIVE BUNGALOW
URBAN BARN BOUTIQUE
JACOBS LAW

QUALITY HAND CAR WASH & DETAIL
RKW VINTNERS

UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA),
INC.

CALLAWAY PROPERTIES, LLC
CALLAWAY PROPERTIES, LLC
TINOS TACOS

ALUMINAUTI, LLC

BARRONS BLAZING LLC
T-MOBILE TR93

CALLAWAY PROPERTIES, LLC
CALLAWAY PROPERTIES, LLC

POSEIDON POOLS

CHIP LOWELL TREE SERVICE
WILLOUGHBY FINE HOMES
SHAWN HARLAN

ENGAGEAE DEVELOPMENT LLC
REBECCA DONE FINE ARTS
WALLA WALLA BUTLER

WASHINGTON BULK WINE CONSTULT-
ING

DCAC LOGISTICS LLC
SARELI FLORALS

INTUITIVE SCHOOL OF MAGIC, PAULA
MARGARITA

JPH FINISH CARPENTRY

LAWN & ORDER SPECIAL MOWING
UNIT LLC

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Residential mortage lenders
Mobile food vendor
Photographer

Short-term rental

Wine sales & tasting room

Contractor, Construction.
Short-term rental
Antiques, Sales.

Attorney

Auto - Car Wash, Auto Detailing.
Winery

Equipment Rental.
Short-term rental
Short-term rental
Catering.

Fishing Guide
Short-term rental
Retail

Building Rental.

House Rental.

Spas and Pools Maintenance & Re-

pairs
Landscaping & tree removal
Short-term rental

General Contractor - Construction

Computer Programming, Graphic De-

sign.
Painting - Artist.

Handyman, Landscape Design.

Consulting Services.
Interstate Trucking.

Floral, Wedding Consultant.

Online sales, life coach services

Construction.

Lawn Care.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE UBI #

WW Home Occ 604595428
WW Home Occ 604879172
WW Home Occ 604885103
WW Home Occ 604876242
WW Home Occ 604884443
WW Home Occ 604888901
WW Home Occ 604878977
WW Home Occ 602113266
WW Home Occ 604896483
WW Home Occ 604898181
WW Home Occ 603285118
WW Home Occ 604907855
WW Home Occ 604896194
WW Home Occ 604908168
WW Home Occ 604904684
WW Home Occ 604840365
WW Home Occ 604630769
WW Home Occ 604912757
WW Home Occ 604918519
WW Home Occ 604918946
WW Home Occ 604911071
WW Home Occ 604920486
WW Home Occ 604927564
WW Home Occ 604923597
WW Home Occ 604932017
WW Home Occ 604932907
WW Home Occ 604931929
WW Home Occ 600364575
WW Non-Profit 313007977
WW Non-Profit 313007977
WW Non-Profit 313007977

BUSINESS LICENSES

JUNE 2022

BUSINESS NAME

PACIFIC LOGISTICS & SERVICES, LLC

LARSEN, AMBER

TOP WEST FRENCHIES
HOLLY DOLLY BURLESQUE
KARINA BEUTLER

TAYLOR'S ASSISTANCE
THE COPPER BARN

KNIGHT FINANCIAL HOME LOANS
ELITE EXCAVATION AND CONCRETE

SERVICES INC

JO ALLEN BOOKKEEPING, LLC
BLALOCK STRIPING COMPANY

FRANKIE BEAN JEWELRY

CHESTNUT CREEK QUILTING LLC

SERIOUSLY SILLY SOAPS
WILEY SPORTS THERAPY
DNA DRYWALL LLC

YOUNG ACHIEVERS ACADEMY

POSY THE FLOWER BIKE
DAISY TWIST STUDIO
SWEET STEMS

SPRINGBETT, CHEYNE MICHAEL

MAMIE'S QUALITY WIGS
B & L SERVICES
KRISTY SNOWDEN

WINE QUALITY MANAGEMENT CON-

SULTANTS LLC
COYOTE X LLC

STEPHANIE PARRY CONSULTING

ENCHANTED EMBROIDERY

PROVIDENCE YMCA REHABILITATION
SOUTHGATE OUTPATIENT REHABILI-

TATION

SOUTHGATE FAMILY MEDICAL THERA-

PY

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Business Consulting, Auto Consultant.

Project management
Pet Breeding.
Dancer - Adult Entertainment

Delivery driver

Data Entry, Editing, Transcription Ser-

vice.

Furniture Restoration, Furniture Sales.

Residential mortage lenders

Concrete contractor
Bookkeeping.
Pavement striping
Jewelry Making.
Handmade quilts

Soap Making.

Athletic training & physical therapy

Drywall - Install.

Child Care Facility.

Fresh floral design & delivery
Craft / Art Sales.

Floral arrangements
Short-term rental

Wigs and Hairpiece, Sales.
Contractor, Construction.

Consultant.

Wine consulting services
Interstate Carrier.

Consultant.

Artisan, Artwork & Handicraft.

Health Care Center.
Health Care Center.

Health Care Center.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



