

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604927131	JESUS ALBA SANCHEZ	General Contractor - Construction	THE DALLES
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604919554	ALONZO CONTRUCTION	Concrete contractor	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604702548	EVOLVE VACATION RENTAL NET-WORK, INC.	Short-term rental booking service	СО
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604915111	ROYALZ CLEANING SERVICE LLC	Cleaning Service.	MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604536626	TC EXCAVATION LLC	Contractor, Construction.	HERMISTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602910838	EXPRESS LAWN SERVICE	Lawncare	MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600285555	KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLU- TIONS U.S.A., INC.	Copier service & sales	NJ
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604847816	LUMIO HX, INC.	Solar panel installation	UT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602529295	STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Engineering consultant	BELLEVUE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601894671	CONNER'S FLOORING AND DESIGN LLC	Flooring retail	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602944587	DURA-SHINE CLEAN LLC	Commercial & construction site cleaning	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602020428	CABINET TECH, L.L.C.	Custom cabinets	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604161516	AMENITY CONSTRUCTION & RENOVA- TION LLC	General Contractor - Construction	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604496359	SWEETSNACKATTACK	Juice Bar.	SUNNYSIDE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604579255	ROOF MASTERS CONSTRUCTION	Roofing.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604698906	J&B CONSTRUCTION	General Contractor - Construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604828825	J & J PORTABLE TOILETS LLC	Portable Toilets	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604854736	SHED CRAFTERS TC	Contractor, Construction.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604917934	TANYA ZAGUMENOV PHOTOGRAPHY	Photographer.	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604917760	ETERNAL SPRINGS AESTHETICS	Aesthetician	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604600623	CHESED FARMS, LLC	Produce & poultry sales & processing	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604875834	SWEET ELEGANCE EVENTS, LLC	Event Planner & Decorator	WEST RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604917836	ECO HOME INSULATION LLC	Construction.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604922883	ANDREY	Journeyman Electrician.	BATTLE GROUND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604924072	BUBBLE POP PICNIC LLC	Event Planner, Mobile Sales, General.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604911989	INFINITE OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS	Telecommunications - Reseller	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604933704	ROBERT D FOSTER CONSTRUCTION	General Contractor - Construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604854704	RAGS TO RICHES CLEANING COMPANY, LLC	Residential & commercial janitorial services	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604922297	BRNT MULTIMEDIA	Video Production, Multimedia Marketing, Photographer.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Business	604922583	WALLA WALLA SUB SHOP	Sandwich Shop.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604900891	NATION EXPRESS ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE, L.L.C.	Dispatcher.	WALLA WALLA







BUSINESS LICENSES JUNE 2022

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Business	604281119	PLATINUM MORTGAGE	Residential mortage lenders	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	601169381	TINO'S TACOS	Mobile food vendor	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604468915	CABO TO KONA LLC	Photographer	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604904309	GRACE'S COTTAGE	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604030766	PURSUED BY BEAR	Wine sales & tasting room	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604906383	DOUBLE M CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604919451	OLIVE BUNGALOW	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604923276	URBAN BARN BOUTIQUE	Antiques, Sales.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604211372	JACOBS LAW	Attorney	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604914697	QUALITY HAND CAR WASH & DETAIL	Auto - Car Wash, Auto Detailing.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604691955	RKW VINTNERS	Winery	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	603205066	UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA), INC.	Equipment Rental.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	603552184	CALLAWAY PROPERTIES, LLC	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	603552184	CALLAWAY PROPERTIES, LLC	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604935401	TINOS TACOS	Catering.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604924288	ALUMINAUTI, LLC	Fishing Guide	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	604041685	BARRONS BLAZING LLC	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	601705965	T-MOBILE TR93	Retail	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	603552184	CALLAWAY PROPERTIES, LLC	Building Rental.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Business	603552184	CALLAWAY PROPERTIES, LLC	House Rental.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604912553	POSEIDON POOLS	Spas and Pools Maintenance & Repairs	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	602577045	CHIP LOWELL TREE SERVICE	Landscaping & tree removal	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604129320	WILLOUGHBY FINE HOMES	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604856546	SHAWN HARLAN	General Contractor - Construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604852935	ENGAGEAE DEVELOPMENT LLC	Computer Programming, Graphic Design.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604859821	REBECCA DONE FINE ARTS	Painting - Artist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604737058	WALLA WALLA BUTLER	Handyman, Landscape Design.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604868431	WASHINGTON BULK WINE CONSTULTING	Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604876413	DCAC LOGISTICS LLC	Interstate Trucking.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604835834	SARELI FLORALS	Floral, Wedding Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604804990	INTUITIVE SCHOOL OF MAGIC, PAULA MARGARITA	Online sales, life coach services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604876740	JPH FINISH CARPENTRY	Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604874014	LAWN & ORDER SPECIAL MOWING UNIT LLC	Lawn Care.	WALLA WALLA





BUSINESS LICENSES JUNE 2022

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Home Occ	604595428	PACIFIC LOGISTICS & SERVICES, LLC	Business Consulting, Auto Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604879172	LARSEN, AMBER	Project management	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604885103	TOP WEST FRENCHIES	Pet Breeding.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604876242	HOLLY DOLLY BURLESQUE	Dancer - Adult Entertainment	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604884443	KARINA BEUTLER	Delivery driver	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604888901	TAYLOR'S ASSISTANCE	Data Entry, Editing, Transcription Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604878977	THE COPPER BARN	Furniture Restoration, Furniture Sales.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	602113266	KNIGHT FINANCIAL HOME LOANS	Residential mortage lenders	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604896483	ELITE EXCAVATION AND CONCRETE SERVICES INC	Concrete contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604898181	JO ALLEN BOOKKEEPING, LLC	Bookkeeping.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603285118	BLALOCK STRIPING COMPANY	Pavement striping	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604907855	FRANKIE BEAN JEWELRY	Jewelry Making.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604896194	CHESTNUT CREEK QUILTING LLC	Handmade quilts	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604908168	SERIOUSLY SILLY SOAPS	Soap Making.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604904684	WILEY SPORTS THERAPY	Athletic training & physical therapy	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604840365	DNA DRYWALL LLC	Drywall - Install.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604630769	YOUNG ACHIEVERS ACADEMY	Child Care Facility.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604912757	POSY THE FLOWER BIKE	Fresh floral design & delivery	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604918519	DAISY TWIST STUDIO	Craft / Art Sales.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604918946	SWEET STEMS	Floral arrangements	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604911071	SPRINGBETT, CHEYNE MICHAEL	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604920486	MAMIE'S QUALITY WIGS	Wigs and Hairpiece, Sales.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604927564	B & L SERVICES	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604923597	KRISTY SNOWDEN	Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604932017	WINE QUALITY MANAGEMENT CON- SULTANTS LLC	Wine consulting services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604932907	COYOTE X LLC	Interstate Carrier.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604931929	STEPHANIE PARRY CONSULTING	Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	600364575	ENCHANTED EMBROIDERY	Artisan, Artwork & Handicraft.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	313007977	PROVIDENCE YMCA REHABILITATION	Health Care Center.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	313007977	SOUTHGATE OUTPATIENT REHABILITATION	Health Care Center.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	313007977	SOUTHGATE FAMILY MEDICAL THERA- PY	Health Care Center.	WALLA WALLA
		·		